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Rectificatoria 05 - Rectifica RES 128/2017 - SUBE - Nota S.U.B.E. Nº 7465

Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
 TOTAL M3 

20-26944552-2 ACEVEDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54640656-9 AYALA HNOS.S.A. (EX AYALA HNOS. S.R.L.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71095997-4 BALCOSNA BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14648749-2 BELTRAMELLI JUAN RAMON 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-26451240-9 BRAVO JORGE ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14949198-9 CHIACCHIERA HENRI LUIS 3,6 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

20-07809865-2 CRUZ LAMAS ATANACIO FELIX 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71103403-6 CURUZU BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70710183-7 DON ANTONIO S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54622278-7 EL ACUERDO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70868229-9 EL LITORAL 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7

30-70910182-6 EMPRESA BETTAREL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. 17,5 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,0

30-70013483-7 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE CRESPO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-57710541-9 EMPRESA COLECTIVOS RAMALLO SRL. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54567447-1 EMPRESA EL VILLARINO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67011074-1 EMPRESA LA TERMAL S.R.L. 7,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,4

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56610811-5 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY SRL (I) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56214129-0 EMPRESA VERCELLI HNOS. SACIFAEI 121,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 138,0

30-70894843-4 EXPRESO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 0,0 5,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,1

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-65995802-9 GENERAL SAVIO S.R.L 155,0 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 158,2

20-24300098-0 GUICHARD JORGE ALEJANDRO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70363625-6 JAMA BUS S.A. 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

33-54650572-9 LA UNION S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70830532-0 LAFIT, NORBERTO WALTER Y LAFIT, PABLO NORBERTO 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1

30-65276194-8 MASTER BUS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-16705639-4 MUNICH SIGFRIDO 0,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,9

20-12973989-5 NIEVA FERNANDO JORGE ANTON 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71512148-0 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL ROSARIO S.A. 34,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

30-70104598-6 PAJARO BLANCO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,5 0,0 8,5

30-67147348-1 PANAMERICANO DE JUJUY S.A 9,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,4

20-20844461-2 PASCUAL, JORGE EDUARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-70794723-9 PETROBUS S.R.L. 3,5 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,7

20-21685161-8 PROX, SERGIO ALFREDO 19,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

33-70743657-9 REY DEL MONTE S.R.L. 2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,7

20-17091005-3 RICARDO ALDEMAR COSTA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-25528615-4 ROBERTS DE PAOLI, SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70725043-3 SANTA ANA S.R.L. 155,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 155,5

20-07886635-8 SCHAAB, JOSE MARIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71141934-5 SIERRAS DE AMBATO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-01143816-5 SUCESION DE GASTAÑAGA PEDRO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56232866-8 TIEMESMANN Y ARENHARDT EMPRESA TRANSPORTE COLECTIVOS EL DORADO SRL 18,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5

30-70954505-8 TRANSANT S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70869163-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS FIGUEROA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71184134-9 TRANSPORTE CORVEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70882900-1 TRANSPORTE SAN JOSE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70854572-0 TRANSPORTES EL ONCE S.A. 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

27-27852618-1 VELIZ IVANNA VANESA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-16189880-0 VINARDI CARMEN VALENTINA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-12259588-9 ZANARDI CARLOS ENRIQUE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 570,8 40,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,5 0,0 620,2

 15 de Mayo del 2018



RECTIFICATORIA 05

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
 TOTAL M3 

20-26944552-2 ACEVEDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 5,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2

33-54640656-9 AYALA HNOS.S.A. (EX AYALA HNOS. S.R.L.) 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

30-71095997-4 BALCOSNA BUS S.R.L. 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

20-14648749-2 BELTRAMELLI JUAN RAMON 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,9

23-26451240-9 BRAVO JORGE ALBERTO 8,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,9

20-14949198-9 CHIACCHIERA HENRI LUIS 6,8 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,8

20-07809865-2 CRUZ LAMAS ATANACIO FELIX 0,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2

30-71103403-6 CURUZU BUS S.R.L. 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

30-70710183-7 DON ANTONIO S.R.L 11,5 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,8

30-54622278-7 EL ACUERDO S.A. 2,5 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

30-70868229-9 EL LITORAL 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0

30-70910182-6 EMPRESA BETTAREL S.R.L. 5,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,7

30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. 21,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0

30-70013483-7 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE CRESPO S.R.L. 5,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4

33-57710541-9 EMPRESA COLECTIVOS RAMALLO SRL. 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0

30-54567447-1 EMPRESA EL VILLARINO S.R.L. 43,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5

30-67011074-1 EMPRESA LA TERMAL S.R.L. 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,7

30-56610811-5 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY SRL (I) 2,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,9

30-56214129-0 EMPRESA VERCELLI HNOS. SACIFAEI 187,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 204,0

30-70894843-4 EXPRESO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 7,5 5,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,6

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 15,0 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

33-65995802-9 GENERAL SAVIO S.R.L 203,5 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 206,7

20-24300098-0 GUICHARD JORGE ALEJANDRO 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,8

30-70363625-6 JAMA BUS S.A. 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

33-54650572-9 LA UNION S.R.L. 44,0 2,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 46,9

30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. 14,0 8,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,8

30-70830532-0 LAFIT, NORBERTO WALTER Y LAFIT, PABLO NORBERTO 5,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2

30-65276194-8 MASTER BUS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

20-16705639-4 MUNICH SIGFRIDO 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,7

20-12973989-5 NIEVA FERNANDO JORGE ANTON 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

30-71512148-0 NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL ROSARIO S.A. 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5

30-70104598-6 PAJARO BLANCO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 13,0

30-67147348-1 PANAMERICANO DE JUJUY S.A 60,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 60,0

20-20844461-2 PASCUAL, JORGE EDUARDO 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

33-70794723-9 PETROBUS S.R.L. 7,7 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,9

20-21685161-8 PROX, SERGIO ALFREDO 28,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

33-70743657-9 REY DEL MONTE S.R.L. 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

20-17091005-3 RICARDO ALDEMAR COSTA 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0

20-25528615-4 ROBERTS DE PAOLI, SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,8

30-70725043-3 SANTA ANA S.R.L. 164,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,0

20-07886635-8 SCHAAB, JOSE MARIO 24,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

30-71141934-5 SIERRAS DE AMBATO SRL 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

20-01143816-5 SUCESION DE GASTAÑAGA PEDRO 3,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,4

30-56232866-8 TIEMESMANN Y ARENHARDT EMPRESA TRANSPORTE COLECTIVOS EL DORADO SRL 96,5 15,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 112,0

30-70954505-8 TRANSANT S.R.L. 7,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8

30-70869163-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS FIGUEROA S.A. 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

30-71184134-9 TRANSPORTE CORVEL S.R.L. 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,8

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

30-70882900-1 TRANSPORTE SAN JOSE S.A. 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0

30-70854572-0 TRANSPORTES EL ONCE S.A. 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

27-27852618-1 VELIZ IVANNA VANESA 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,6

27-16189880-0 VINARDI CARMEN VALENTINA 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

23-12259588-9 ZANARDI CARLOS ENRIQUE 3,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,3

Total: 1.212,8 81,5 0,0 1,6 0,0 13,0 0,0 1.308,9

Diferencia: 642,0 40,6 0,0 1,6 0,0 4,5 0,0 688,7

 15 de Mayo del 2018


